TIMES

Mon

Blue blocks indicate weekly availability, if dated available from
Yellow blocks indicate alternate weekly availability, * only available to end Sept

Mangreen Swimming Club Vacancies
20/12/2024

Contact:Leisure
Sun

Tues Sat

0700-0730

0730-0800
0800-0830
0830-0900
0900-0930
0930-1000
1000-1030
1030-1100
1100-1130

21/12/2024

21/12/2024

21/12/2024

29/12/2024

1130-1200

1200-1230

1230-1300

01-Dec

1300-1330

1330-1400

1400-1430

23-Dec

29/12/2024
29/12/2024

1430-1500

1500-1530

1530-1600

26/12/2024
26/12/2024

1600-1630

1630-1700
1700-1730
1730-1800

1800-1830
1830-1900
1900-1930
1930-2000
2000-2030
2030-2100
2100-2130
2130-2200
2200-2230

31/12/2024

MON

TUES WED THURS FRI SAT SUN


http://www.mangreen.co.uk/
http://www.mangreen.co.uk/
http://www.mangreen.co.uk/
http://www.mangreen.co.uk/
http://www.mangreen.co.uk/

Manager
TIMES
0700-0730
0730-0800
0800-0830
0830-0900
0900-0930
0930-1000
1000-1030
1030-1100
1100-1130
1130-1200
1200-1230
1230-1300
1300-1330
1330-1400
1400-1430
1430-1500
1500-1530
1530-1600
1600-1630
1630-1700
1700-1730
1730-1800
1800-1830
1830-1900
1900-1930
1930-2000
2000-2030
2030-2100
2100-2130
2130-2200
2200-2230




